FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION BOXES
Colour Options:
FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON Elektronik, Ltd. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
OPTOKON Elektronik, Ltd. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or
reliability.

He
ig
ht
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
OF-01U12SCD-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U12SCS-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U12ST-A-XX A Type 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic
Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U24SCD-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U24SCS-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U24ST-A-XX A Type 01U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic
Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44,45 2
OF-02U48SCD-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
OF-02U48SCS-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
OF-02U48ST-A-XX A Type 02U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic
Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
OF-03U72SCD-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
OF-03U72SCS-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
OF-03U72ST-A-XX A Type 03U 72 Port ST Fiber Optic
Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
Bottom
View

He
ig
ht
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
OF-01U12SCD-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U12SCS-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U12ST-B-XX B Type 01U 12 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice
Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U12SCD-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U12SCS-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44,45 2
OF-01U12ST-B-XX B Type 01U 24 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice
Box
01 24 482 240 44,45 2
OF-02U48SCD-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
OF-02U48SCS-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
OF-02U48ST-B-XX B Type 02U 48 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice
Box
02 48 482 240 88,9 2,8
OF-03U72SCD-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
OF-03U72SCS-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port SC Simplex Fiber Optic
Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
OF-03U72ST-B-XX B Type 03U 72 Port ST Fiber Optic Splice
Box
03 72 482 240 133,35 3,6
Bottom
View

He
ig
ht
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
OF-01U12SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 4
OF-01U12SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 4
OF-01U12ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 01U 12 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44,45 4
OF-02U24SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
02 24 482 240 88,9 4,8
OF-02U24SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
02 24 482 240 88,9 4,8
OF-02U24ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 02U 24 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 24 482 240 88,9 4,5
OF-03U36SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
OF-03U36SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
OF-03U36ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 03U 36 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
03 36 482 240 133,35 5,6
OF-04U48SCD-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
OF-04U48SCS-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
OF-04U48ST-C-XX C Type(Angled) 04U 48 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
04 48 482 240 177,8 6,4
Bottom
View

He
ig
ht
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
OF-03U96ST-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 96 Port ST Fiber Optic
Splice Box
03 96 482 240 133 7,2
OF-03U96SCS-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 96 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
03 96 482 240 133 7,2
OF-03U72SCD-D-XX D Type 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133 7,2
OF-04U144ST-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 144 Port ST Fiber Optic
Splice Box
04 144 482 240 177 8
OF-04U144SCS-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 144 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
04 144 482 240 177 8
OF-04U108SCD-D-XX D Type 04U 19'' 108 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
04 108 482 240 177 8
OF-06U216ST-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 216 Port ST Fiber Optic
Splice Box
06 216 482 240 266 9,6
OF-06U216SCS-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 216 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
06 216 482 240 266 9,6
OF-06U162SCD-D-XX D Type 06U 19'' 162 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
06 162 482 240 266 9,6
Bottom
View

He
ig
ht
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
)
(k
g)
OF-01U48SCS-E-XX E Type 01U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 48 482 300 44 4,2
OF-01U32SCD-E-XX E Type 01U 19'' 32 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 32 482 300 44 4,2
OF-02U96SCS-E-XX E Type 02U 19'' 96 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 96 482 300 88 5
OF-02U64SCD-E-XX E Type 02U 19'' 64 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 64 482 300 88 5
OF-03U144SCS-E-XX E Type 03U 19'' 144 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
03 144 482 330 133 6,2
OF-03U96SCD-E-XX E Type 03U 19'' 96 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
03 96 482 300 133 6,2
Bottom
View

He
ig
ht
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
)
(k
g)
OF-01U12SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44 3,5
OF-01U12SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44 3,5
OF-01U12ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 12 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 240 44 3,5
OF-01U24SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44 3,5
OF-01U24SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44 3,5
OF-01U24ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 01U 19'' 24 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 24 482 240 44 3,5
OF-02U48ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88 4,2
OF-02U48SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88 4,2
OF-02U48SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
02 48 482 240 88 4,2
OF-03U72SCS-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port ST Fiber
Optic Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133 6,2
OF-03U72SCD-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133 6,2
OF-03U72ST-G-XX G Type(Railed) 03U 19'' 72 Port SC Dublex
Fiber Optic Splice Box
03 72 482 240 133 6,2
Bottom
View

He
ig
ht
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
OF-01U12SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box ALM
01 12 482 285 44 2,1
OF-01U12SCS-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 285 44 4
OF-01U24SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box ALM
01 24 482 285 44 2,1
OF-01U24SCS-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 24 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 24 482 285 44 4
OF-01U12SCD-H-XX-ALM H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box ALM
01 12 482 285 44 2,1
OF-01U12SCD-H-XX H Type 01U 19'' 12 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
01 12 482 285 44 4
OF-02U48SCS-H-XX-ALM H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box ALM
02 48 482 285 88 2,8
OF-02U48SCS-H-XX H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 48 482 285 88 4,7
OF-02U48SCD-H-XX-ALM H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box ALM
02 48 482 285 88 2,8
OF-02U48SCD-H-XX H Type 02U 19'' 48 Port SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Splice Box
02 48 482 285 88 4,7
Bottom
View

) (
kg
)
OF-PB04PSCD-A-XX A Type 4 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
4 140 200 50 0,8
OF-PB06PSCD-A-XX A Type 6 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
6 140 200 50 0,8
OF-PB04PSCS-A-XX A Type 4 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
4 140 200 50 0,8
OF-PB06PSCS-A-XX A Type 6 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
6 140 200 50 0,8
OF-PB12PSCS-A-XX A Type 12 Port Wall Type SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Distiribution Box
12 140 200 50 0,8
OF-PB08PST-A-XX A Type 8 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic
Distiribution Box
8 140 200 50 0,8
OF-PB12PST-A-XX A Type 12 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic
Distiribution Box
12 140 200 50 0,8
Bottom
View

ht
 (H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
OF-PB12PSCD-B-XX B Type 12 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
12 316 290 88 2,8
OF-PB24PSCD-B-XX B Type 24 Port Wall Type SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
24 316 290 88 2,8
OF-PB12PSCS-B-XX B Type 12 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
12 316 290 88 2,8
OF-PB24PSCS-B-XX B Type 24 Port Wall Type SC Simplex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
24 316 290 88 2,8
OF-PB12PST-B-XX B Type 12 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic
Distiribution Box
12 316 290 88 2,8
OF-PB24PST-B-XX B Type 24 Port Wall Type ST Fiber Optic
Distiribution Box
24 316 290 88 2,8
Bottom
View

ht
 (H
)
(m
m
)
W
ei
gh
t
(N
et
) (
kg
)
OF-PB96PSCS-C-XX C Type 96 Port Wall Type Double Doors SC Simplex
Fiber Optic Distiribution Box
96 430 100 330 2,8
OF-PB48PSCD-C-XX C Type 48 Port Wall Type Double Doors SC Dublex Fiber
Optic Distiribution Box
48 430 100 330 2,8
OF-PB96PST-C-XX C Type 96 Port Wall Type Double Doors ST Fiber Optic
Distiribution Box
96 430 100 330 2,8
Bottom
View